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Women / XS / Sr B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vashynae Baucham607
World Champions

9.300 9.350 9.6509.250 37.550
1T 6 4T 3 1 

1 

Angelina Herrera623
PEARLAND ELITE

8.850 9.400 9.7009.400 37.350
10 3T 1T 2 2 

2 

Shiloh Alarapon655
SLG

9.250 9.000 9.7509.300 37.300
3 12 3 1 3 

3 

Mia Andrade636
WGA

9.000 9.550 9.1009.250 36.900
8 2 4T 7T 4 

4 

Brescia Portillo629
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 8.850 9.3009.400 36.750
4T 13 1T 4 5 

5 

Brooklyn Jenkins621
PEARLAND ELITE

9.300 9.050 9.2009.150 36.700
1T 9T 6 5 6 

6 

Karla Herrera645
Flips Texas

9.100 9.400 9.1009.000 36.600
7 3T 10T 7T 7 

7 

Karly Taylor601
Rise Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 8.9009.100 36.450
4T 8 7 12 8 

8 

Shea Lominac620
PEARLAND ELITE

9.150 9.400 9.0008.700 36.250
6 3T 13 10T 9T

9T

Abigail Maierson619
PEARLAND ELITE

8.800 9.300 9.1509.000 36.250
11T 7 10T 6 9T

9T

Ava Flores627
ICG

8.750 9.600 8.6009.050 36.000
13 1 8T 14T 11 

11 

Alisa Martinez638
Texas Star

8.900 8.750 9.1009.050 35.800
9 14 8T 7T 12 

12 

Eleanor Mendeck651
Lobo

8.700 9.050 9.0008.400 35.150
14T 9T 15 10T 13 

13 

Sophie Meneely630
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 9.050 8.6008.500 34.950
11T 9T 14 14T 14 

14 

Sarah Reagan644
Flips Texas

8.700 8.200 8.7008.850 34.450
14T 15 12 13 15 

15 

Samantha Doubrava635
WGA

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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